107This document information might be changed without notice. Product availability may differ by country.
DCSC-S Modular stationary filter unit
Features and advantages
• Modular design
• Easy assembly and installation
• Simple change of filter cartridges
• High filtration efficiency
• Effective air cleaning system

Type of filter
cartridge
DCSC-s-2-FD 600-2000 24/20 2 315 sBPF - s-1 sCAF-4
Pcart-12
Acart-12
Tcart-12
Tcart-10
DCSC-S-2 600-2000 24/20 2 315 sBPF - 1 sCAF-4
DCSC-S-4 1200-4000 48/40 4 315 sBPF - 1 sCAF-4
DCSC-S-6 1800-6000 72/60 6 315
sBPF – 1
sCAF-6
sBPF-S - 1
DCSC-S-8-V 2400-8000 96/80 8 400 sBPF - 2 sCAF-8V
DCSC-S-8-H 2400-8000 96/80 8 400 sBPF – 1 sCAF-8H
DCSC-S-10-V 3000-10000 120/100 10 400
sBPF – 2
sCAF-10V
sBPF-S - 1
DCSC-S-12 3600-12000 144/120 12 400 sBPF – 1 sCAF-12
sBPF-S - 1
DCSC-S-12-H 3600-12000 144/120 12 400 sBPF – 3 sCAF-12H
DCSC-S-12-V 3600-12000 144/120 12 400 sBPF – 3 sCAF-12V
DCSC-S-16 4800-16000 192/160 16 500 sBPF – 2 sCAF-16
DCSC-S-16-H 4800-16000 192/160 16 500 sBPF – 4 sCAF-16H
DCSC-S-16-V 4800-16000 192/160 16 500 sBPF – 4 sCAF-16V
DCSC-S-18 5400-18000 216/180 18 500 sBPF – 3 sCAF-18
DCSC-S-20 6000-20000 240/200 20 500
sBPF – 2
sCAF-20
sBPF-S - 1
DCSC-S-24-H 7200-24000 288/240 24 400 sBPF – 4 sCAF-24H
DCSC-S-24-V 7200-24000 288/240 24 500 sBPF – 6 sCAF-24V
DCSC-S-32-H 9600-32000 384/320 32 500 sBPF – 4 sCAF-32H
DCSC-S-32-V 9600-32000 384/320 32 500 sBPF – 8 sCAF-32V
DCSC-S-36 10800-36000 432/360 36 500 sBPF – 6 sCAF-36
DCSC-S-48-H 14400-48000 576/480 48 500 sBPF – 6 sCAF-48H
DCSC-S-48-V 14400-48000 576/480 48 500 sBPF – 8 sCAF-48V
DCSC-S-64 19200-64000 768/640 64 500 sBPF – 8 sCAF-64
*NOT INCLUDED into standard delivery set
Spare filter elements
DCSC-S MODULAR STATIONARY FILTER UNIT
Article №